Operator License#

DRILL

LOG

API 15-059-26234-00-00

Operator Lease Name Coons

Address Well# W30

Contractor JTC Oil, Inc. Spud Date 5/10/13 Cement
Contractor License____32834 Location of

T.D. 778 T.D. of Pipe 750 feet from

Surf. Pipe Size_7” _Depth 20’ feet from

Kind of Well_Inj_ County Franklin

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
10 Dirt/Clay 0 10 11 Shale 288 299
46 Shale 10 56 8 Lime 299 307
27 Lime 56 83 20 Shale 307 327
9 Shale 83 91 3 Lime 327 330
11 Lime 91 102 18 Shale 330 348
3 Shale 102 105 3 Lime 348 351
17 Lime 105 122 14 Mix 351 365
40 Shale 122 162 8 Lime 365 373
21 Lime 162 183 3 Shale 373 376
78 Shale 183 261 14 Lime 376 390
27 Lime 261 288 8 Shale 390 398




